
MODEL EJ1500 DRAIN CLEANING MACHINE

1 07/06

25

35

2

67

1

63

10

8 28

29

30

31

33

27

32

34

3

5

6 7

4

9

23
24

18

14

22

21
13

12

11

19

36

37

26

38

36

20

17

16
15

EE-EJ1500-1_rev1



MODEL EJ1500 DRAIN CLEANING MACHINE

2 07/06

EE-EJ1500-2_rev2

43

45

19

49

48

50

42

46
47

39

66

44

61
62

52 53
40

60

58

57

59

51

65

64

56
55

5443

42

41



MODEL EJ1500 DRAIN CLEANING MACHINE

3 07/06

ITEM NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION AMT

1 EJ-5 Cart Base . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

2 EJ-6 Handle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

3 DL-4 Thumb Screw  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

4 1500-HC Catch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

5 MS83212RH 8-32 x 1/2 Machine Screw  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

6 LW10 #10 Lockwasher  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

7 NU832FHP 8-32 Hex Nut . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

8 EE-14 Rubber Tips . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

9 D-WP4104 Wheel and Tire Assembly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

10 CP5321 5/32 x 1 Cotter Pin  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

11 1500-HR Hose Reel Assembly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

12 B011003 Reel Handle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

13 11223000 Bearing Block . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

14 B011050 Bearing Block with Brake . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

15 03191220 Hose Clamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

16 NU1420NY 1/4 Nylon Hex Nut  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

17 32200804 1/2 to 1/4 Reducer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

18 1500-HRSWSE Reel Swivel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

19** 33250806 3/8 Nipple . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

20 3341-5 Male Quick Connect Coupler . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

21 CSHH516181 5/16-18 x 1 Hex Head Screw  . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

22 WA516S 5/16 SAE Flatwasher. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

23 LW516 5/16 Lockwasher . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

24 NU51618FHP 5/16 Hex Nut . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

25 GFCI Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter 20’ Cord . . 1

26 EJ-2 Power Unit Base . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

27 HG Handle Grip . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

28 1500-HS Striker  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

29 MS83212RH 8-32 x 1/2  Machine Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

30 SQ1CP Cap Plug  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

31 RD1CP Cap Plug  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

32 EJ-2RF Rubber Feet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

33 MS83234RH 8-32 x 3/4 Machine Screw  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

34 NU832FPH 8-32 Hex Nut . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

35 CSHH516181 5/16-18 x 1 Hex Head Capscrew. . . . . . . . . . 4

36 WA516S 5/16 Flatwasher . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

37 LW516 5/16 Lockwasher . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

38 NU51618FHP 5/16 Hex Nut . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

39 EJM-1 1/2 Motor 1 1/2 HP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

40 1500-PUMPH Pump . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

41 EJ-9 Pulse Hose . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

42 1500-BV 3/8 Ball Valve  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

43 34550606 3/8 Elbow  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2



MODEL EJ1500 DRAIN CLEANING MACHINE

4 07/06

44 1500-ULVH Unloader Valve  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

45 316204 1/4 Plug  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

46 32200604 3/8 to 1/4 Reducer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

47 1500-PG Pressure Gauge . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

48 EJ-7 Bypass Hose  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

49 3341-1 Quick Connect Female Coupler  . . . . . . . . . . 1

50 EJ-8 Pony Hose . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

51 32200804 1/2 to 1/4 Reducer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

52 1500-TRVH Thermal Relief Valve  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

53 3750080808 1/2 Run-T  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

54* 54050808 1/2 Bushing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

55 21520128 Garden Hose Swivel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

56 3000-IS Filter Screen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

57 SW-BOOT Toggle Switch Boot . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

58 1500-SW Toggle Switch On/Off . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

59 1500-SWP Switch Plate. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

60 CH31S10 Wire Clamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

61 C-TSC12 Screw Connector . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

62 1500-TOSB Thermal Overload Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

63 RD1CP Cap Plug  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

64 CSHH38161 3/8-16 x 1 Hex Head Screw  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

65 LW38 3/8 Lockwasher . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

66 K316964138 3/16 x 9/64 x 1 3/8 Key . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

67 DL6CAP Cord Hook Cap . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

* Item required prior to March 2004
** Prior to June 2005 part no. is 33250606

ITEM NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION AMT


